
Grace Baptist Boys and Girls Basketball Schedule 2016-2017

Date Event Time Place Team Leaving Returning

Thursday, November 10, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, November 17, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Tuesday, November 29, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, December 1, 2016 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center LMC-Hershey

Friday, December 2, 2016 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center York Country Day

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:0 Stuart Center

Thursday, December 8, 2016 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center Yeshiva

Friday, December 9, 2016 Games Girls 4:00; Boys 5:15 York Country Day York Country Day 2:20 7:30

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Hershey Christian LMC-Hershey 2:20 7:00

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Friday, December 16, 2016 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center Harrisburg Academy

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, January 5, 2017 Games 4:00 Girls; 5:00 Boys Jewish Community Center Yeshiva 2:20 6:30

Friday, January 6, 2017 Game (girls o 3:45 Girls Harrisburg Christian Harisburg Christian 2:40 5:30

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, January 12, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Friday, January 13, 2017 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center Carlisle Christian



Date Event Time Place Team Leaving Returning

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, January 19, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Friday, January 20, 2017 Game 4:30 Boys Stuart Center Carson Long

Friday, January 20, 2017 Game 3:30 Girls Stuart Center Harrisburg Christian

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, January 26, 2017 Games 3:30 Girls; 4:30 Boys Carlisle Christian Carlisle Christian 2:45 pick up ther

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Harrisburg Academy Harrisburg Academy 2:30 6:00

Thursday, February 2, 2017 Game 4:00 Boys only Carson Long Carson Long 3:00 6:00

Thursday, February 2, 2017 Practice-Girls 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Friday, February 3, 2017 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center West Shore Christian

Tuesday, February 7, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, February 9, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Friday, February 10, 2017 Games 3:30 Boys; 4:30 Girls Stuart Center Shalom

Monday, February 13, 2017 CPBL Tourna TBD TBD

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 CPBL Tourna TBD TBD

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Practice 2:30-4:00 Stuart Center

Thursday, February 16, 2017 CPBL Tourna TBD TBD

Saturday, February 18, 2017 Party 1:00-3:00 Stuart Center


